MOTION AND PROPULSION
E°SL synchronous compact motors
Technical catalogue IMPORTANT!
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE USE!
KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE!
Document ID: E°SL motors: Technical catalogue
Please indicate when placing reorder
Copyright 2024 Eckelmann FCS GmbH.

12 NC
Hiperface®
Type codes: 04, 05, 06, 07, 20
Thread size: M23
Pin Assignment
1 REFCOS
2 + RS485
3 NC
4 NC
5 +SIN
6 REFSIN
7 - RS485
8 +COS
9 NC
10 GND (0V)
11 NC
12 Us (7-12 V)
E°SL motors: Technical catalogue Connections
Version 1.9 28
Absolute encoder
Type code: 24
(w/ final figures ...-xx0)
Thread size: M17
Pin Assignment
1 DC + 5 V
2 GND_5V
3 SD
4 /SD
5 Shield
6 NC
7 Temp. +
8 Temp. -
9 V_batt
10 GND_batt
11 NC
12 NC
Absolute encoder
Type code: 24
(w/ final figures ...-xx6)
Thread size: M23
Pin Assignment
1 DC + 5 V
2 GND_5V
3 SD
4 /SD
5 Shield
6 NC
7 Temp. +
8 Temp. -
9 V_batt
10 GND_batt
11 NC
12 NC
13 NC
14 NC
15 NC
16 NC
17 NC
29 © Eckelmann FCS GmbH 2024
4 Decommissioning and disposal
4.1 Disassembly
Only trained and authorised personnel are permitted to disassemble the device. When disassembling
the device, follow the same safety instructions as during maintenance.
4.2 Disposal
Eckelmann FCS exclusively delivers components for machine equipment. We do not carry out measures
for recovery or municipal waste management.